
 
 
 
 
 
The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. 
However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other 
requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement 
we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected. These prices are effective as of February 20th, 2026 and are 
subject to change without notice. The prices shown are in USD ($). 
 
Basic Services of Funeral Director & Staff ………….……………………………..…………………………………..1,250 

Arranging our meetings, planning the funeral, consulting with the family, sheltering the remains, preparing and filing 
required notices, obtaining authorizations and permits, and coordinating with the cemetery, crematory, or other third 
parties. This fee also covers a share of our basic overhead costs. 
The basic services and overhead fee will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you choose. This fee is 
already included in the prices for direct cremations, direct burials, and forwarding or receiving remains. 
 

Body Transfer to the Funeral Home …….……….………………………………….………………………………….. 750 
Beyond 25 mile radius: 3 per mile 
Residence Call: 150 
Holidays: 250 

 
Embalming…..…..……………………………………………………………………………………………......................895 

Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary; however, if you select 
certain funeral arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you have the right to choose 
an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it by selecting one of these 3 options: direct cremation (C0), direct 
burial (B1), or direct cremation burial (A1). Company regulation requires embalming for all other packages viewings.  
No viewing or visitation with these 3 options. 

 
Refrigeration and Body Storage…...……..………………………………………..……………………………..100 per day 
 
Autopsy Repair…….....…………………………………………………………………………………………..................300 
 
Other Preparation………..…………………….…………………………………..……………………………………….. 350 

Includes washing, cosmetics, dressing, casketing 
 

Facilities, Staff and Equipment: 
Viewing, Funeral, Memorial, Graveside, and Church Service Each……………………………………...1000 
 
Funeral Director at Cemetery for Cremated Remains Burial……………………………………….………700 
 

Facilities, Staff and Equipment: 
Evenings (after 5pm), Saturday Each……………………………………………………………………………500 
 

Reception Hall Rental...…………………………………….…………………….……………………............................ 400 
 
Additional 2 Hours of Service …………………………………………………………………………………….............400 
 
Audio/Visual Rental……………………………………………………..……………………….…………………………..200 
 
Hearse (200 per hour) three hour minimum……………….…….………….…………………………………………….. 600 
 
Service/Utility Vehicle (up to 12 sprays) ...…….…………………………..………………………………….………….200 
 
Registration Book..…………….…………………….…………………………………………………………………..30+tax 
 
Re-filing and Other Documentation..………………………………………………………………………………. 50 - 200 
 
Insurance Claims……………………….…………………………………………………………….……………………...200 
 

help@californiamortuary.com 
www.californiamortuary.com 

 FD1648 

T: +1 (562)622-9393 
9830 Lakewood Blvd, 
Downey, CA 90240 
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Coroner Sign Out…………………………………………………………………………………………………………….300 
 
Cremation Fees………………………………………………………………………………………………………………800 
 
Ash Transfer into Urn…………………………………………………………………………………………………………50 
 
Pacemaker Removal……………………………………………………….……………………………………….............100 

Required for all cremations, if applicable. 
 

Certified Death Certificate…………………………………………………………………………………………….26 each 
 
Priority Mail Death Certificates……………………………………………………………………………………………..20 
 
CA Disposition Permit.…………………………………………………………………………………………………12 each 
 
Adult Caskets………………………………………………………………………….……………………1,695 - 13,995+tax 

Alternative Container: 100 
Rental Casket: 1,095 
Oversized Caskets: 2,795 - 4,295 
Cremation Caskets: 1,895 - 1,995 
Air Tray: 300 
No charge for handling or receiving caskets purchased from another company, however it will disqualify you from our 
Funeral Package pricing. Service charges will be itemized. 
A complete list is available at the funeral home. 
 

Vault.…………………………….…………….…………………………………………….………………….. 550 - 4,600+tax 
An outer burial container the urn or casket is placed in. A complete list is available at the funeral home. 

 
Forwarding Remains to Another Funeral Home…………………………….…….……………..…………………..2,950 

Includes removal of remains, local body transfer, services of funeral director and staff, embalming 
Does not include casket, air tray, viewing, shipping charge, transportation fee to non-local airport 
Forwarding to foreign country: +1,500 
 

Receiving Remains from Another Funeral Home …………………………………………………………………...2,000 
Includes removal of remains, local body transfer, and services of funeral director and staff 
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MARKERS / HEADSTONES / TABLETS 
Granite  
   – 28”x16” …..………………………………………………………………………………………………..900+tax (994.50) 
   – 32”x16” (available for select cemeteries)……………………………………………………….........1,400+tax (1,547) 

Ebony Black, Oxford Regal, or Georgia Grey granite, Flat edge, inscription up to 8 lines, standard design, and 2 
complimentary layout samples* 
    Approximately 3-month turnaround from the date of layout approval, not passing date. Time frame is for stock 
    granite only. Custom ordered granite approximately 8-month turnaround. 
        * Additional layouts beyond the first two samples are 60 each, due upon layout approval. 

    Additional Fees 
Layouts beyond the first two samples: 60 each (due upon layout approval) 
Carnation, India Mahogany, Bright Red, Blue Silk, or Galaxy Black: 200+tax (221) 
Blue Pearl: 400+tax (442) 
Lawn Mower Protection (LMP)/Rounded Edge: 225+tax (248.63) 
Polished Bevel Edge: 350+tax (386.75) 
Emblem Processing: 100 each 
Photos: 675+tax (745.88) 
     - Color or Black & White or Sepia 
     - Oval or Rectangle or Heart 
Duplicate: 70 (copy an existing marker’s design) 
Rubbing: 80 (obtain font, font sizing, spacing of words) 
Duplicate and Rubbing are required to perfectly match an existing stone. Requests to “match” a preexisting headstone 
without purchasing a Duplicate or Rubbing will result in slight changes. 
 

Bronze – Individual……………………………………..………………………………………………..2,350+tax (2,596.75) 
28”x16” dark brown marker with 5 words for inscription, English name, dates, and 1 design 
Approximately 3 month turn around time from the date of layout approval, not passing date 
Additional words of inscription (English): 15 each 
Korean/Oriental Characters: 70 per character 
 

Bronze – Companion……………………………………..…………………………………………….. 2,850+tax (3,149.25) 
28”x18” dark brown marker with 5 words for inscription, English name, dates, and 1 large emblem or 2 small 
emblems 
Approximately 3 month turn around time from the date of layout approval, not passing date 
Additional words of inscription (English): 15 each 
Korean/Oriental Characters: 70 per character 

 
DIRECT CREMATION 

C0 – Direct Cremation……………………………………………………………………………………..........……2,000 
Services of funeral director & staff, local body transfer, refrigeration 5 days, cremation fees, (3 weeks) 
(urn not included) 3,045 

    Additional Fees 
2nd Pick up personnel: 150 
Residence pick up: 150 
No elevator, 2nd floor pick up: 100 
Identity Confirmation: 350 
     1 Next of Kin or 1 adult given explicit permission by NOK confirming identity of decedent (1-5 minutes) 
     Dressing: +250 
Refrigeration: 100/day after 5 business days  
Cremation Expedited: 200 
      3 days after local registrar issues Permit 
Shipping Cremains in the US: 300 
Newborn to 10yrs: 600 
Unwitnessed Sea Scattering: 350 
Witness Cremation: 1,000 
Witness Sea Scattering: Yacht rental with registered cremains scattering yacht and licensed scattering associate. 
     1 Hour, Sea Scattering Certificate provided via email.  
     Sat & Sun +50 
     Tip for Scattering Associate greatly appreciated. 
1 - 11 Guests: 900 
12 - 31 Guests: 1,800 
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FUNERAL PACKAGES 
Funeral packages do not include cemetery charges (plot, vault, vault setting, interment fees, flower vase, marker setting, marker 
endowment), sales taxes, or cash advance items. Package items cannot be substituted. No charge for handling or receiving caskets 
purchased from another company, however it will disqualify you from getting our Funeral Package pricing. 

*Services are 2 hours (set up, viewing, and funeral) 
Monday – Friday: 9am – 5pm 

 
C R E M A T I O N  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C R E M A T I O N   &  B U R I A L 
 
 

 

 

A2 – Celebration of Life 
After-Hours Reception & Ash Burial 

Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
refrigeration, embalming, other preparations, rental casket, 
facilities for funeral service (4 hours), reception hall, AV 
system, evening hours (5pm-9pm), cremation fees, 
equipment and staff for graveside cremains burial service, 
flower transport, 1 guest book 
(urn not included)                         6,000 

 

*A1 – Cremains Tribute 
Direct Cremation Burial 

Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
refrigeration up to 7 days, cremation fees, equipment and 
staff for graveside cremains burial service, 1 guest book 
(urn not included)                      3,000 

 

B U R I A L 
 B1 – Landmark 

Direct Burial 
Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
refrigeration up to 7 days until burial, other preparations, 
hearse, flower transport, equipment and staff for graveside 
burial, 1 guest book 
(no viewing, casket not included)      2,900 

 
*B2 – Peace Chapel 

CA Mortuary Memorial & Burial 
Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
embalming, other preparations, facilities for viewing and 
funeral service, AV system, hearse, flower transport, 
graveside burial, 1 guest book 
(casket not included)        3,300 
 

*B3 – Majestic Rest 
Church Memorial & Burial 

Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
embalming, other preparations, facilities for viewing, 
hearse, flower transport, equipment and staff for church 
(outside facilities) service, graveside burial, 1 guest book 
(casket not included)        4,000 
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*C1 – Treasured Portrait 
Photo Memorial 

Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
refrigeration up to 5 days, cremation fees, chapel for 
memorial service, use of AV system, 1 guest book 
(urn not included)                              3,300 

 
*C2 – Commemoration 

Non-Rental Casket Memorial 
Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
refrigeration, embalming, other preparations, cremation 
fees, facilities for funeral service, AV system, 1 guest book 
(casket & urn not included)       4,000 
 

*C3 – Dignity 
Rental Casket Memorial 

Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
refrigeration, embalming, other preparations, rental casket, 
facilities for funeral service, AV system, cremation fees, 1 
guest book 
(urn not included)        4,700 

 
C4 – Heritage 

After-Hours Reception 
Services of funeral director and staff, body transfer, 
refrigeration, embalming, other preparations, rental casket, 
facilities for funeral service (4 hours), reception hall, AV 
system, evening hours (5pm-9pm), cremation fees, 1 guest 
book 
(urn not included)         5,900 


